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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers  
 
Adaptive Curriculum Nancy Fowler   nancy.fowler@adaptivecurriculum.com  806-535-0248   
(Sebit, LLC)  John Reed, III   john.reed@adaptivecurriculum.com    678-488-2813 
 
Agile Mind  Kia Devers   kdevers@agilemind.com     817-484-5668 
 
ALEKS Corporation Wayne Bennett (District Mgr) wayne.bennett@mheducation.com    770-680-9934 
 
American Book Co. Anna Rowen   arowen@americanbookcompany.com   888-264-5877 
 
Apex Learning  Lars Gaarde   larsga@apexlearning.com     206-381-5665 
 
Bedford, Freeman & Bonnie Vance   bvance@bfwpub.com     866-843-3715 (Ext. 1763) 
Worth Publishing  
 
Big Ideas Learning, LLC Kathy Cummings  kcummings@larsontexts.com    877-552-7766 
 
Carnegie Learning,  Caitlin Smyth   csmyth@carnegielearning.com    888-851-7094 (Ext. 161) 
Inc.   
 
Cengage Learning Fred Sprouse   Fred.Sprouse@cengage.com    770-965-8771 (Work) 678-997-5770 (Cell) 
   Kara Wilkes   kara.wilkes@cengage.com     404-313-7830 (Cell) 404-459-9731 (Fax) 
 
Curriculum Associates, Susan Cherry   scherry@cainc.com     706-268-1132 (Work)  678-332-6445 (Cell) 
LLC 
 
Edgenuity   Darryl Clark          darryl.clark@edgenuity.com     877-202-0338 (Work) 678-642-8516 (Cell) 
(Formerly E2020) Alice Smith   alice.smith@edgenuity.com     877-202-0338 (Work) 803-269-1982 (Cell) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
 
ETA Hand2Mind Carolyn Cutts   ccutts@hand2mind.com    800-445-5985 (Ext. 3206) 
              404-308-2174 (Cell) 
 
Hawkes Learning Emily Jones   ejones@hawkeslearning.com     843-571-2825 (Ext. 409) 
Systems 
  
  
Holt McDougal  Tom Oesterle    tom.oesterle@hmhpub.com     770-252-8511 
(Division of HMH) (Northwest GA) 
   Marlon Nichols    marlon.nichols@hmhpub.com     678-362-3598  
   (APS, Henry Co., Rockdale Co., and Northeast GA) 
   Joe Reever   joe.reever@hmhpub.com     404-216-3400 
   (Cobb Co., Clayton Co., and West GA) 
   Chas Walsh   chas.walsh@hmhpub.com    678-262-7491 
   (Gwinnett Co., Hall Co., Barrow Co., and Southeast GA) 
   Latrelle McDonald  latrelle.mcdonald@hmhpub.com   800-451-8003 
   (South & Central GA) 
   Kay Franklin   kay.franklin@hmhpub.com     678-446-9116 
   Fulton Co., DeKalb Co., Fayette Co., and Central GA) 
   Brent Rhodes   brent.rhodes@hmhpub.com    404-735-2253 
   (Jasper Co., and Gainesville City) 
   Connie Manguno  connie.manguno@hmhpub.com    678-524-5937 (Cell) 
   (Sales Manager)         404-264-0234 (Work) 
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Houghton Mifflin Tom Oesterle    tom.oesterle@hmhpub.com     770-252-8511 
Harcourt  (Northwest GA) 
(Grades K-5)  Marlon Nichols    marlon.nichols@hmhpub.com     678-362-3598  
   (APS, Henry Co., Rockdale Co., and Northeast GA) 
   Joe Reever   joe.reever@hmhpub.com     404-216-3400 
   (Cobb Co., Clayton Co., and West GA) 
   Chas Walsh   chas.walsh@hmhpub.com    678-262-7491 
   (Gwinnett Co., Hall Co., Barrow Co., and Southeast GA) 
   Latrelle McDonald  latrelle.mcdonald@hmhpub.com   800-451-8003 
   (South & Central GA) 
   Kay Franklin   kay.franklin@hmhpub.com     678-446-9116 
   Fulton Co., DeKalb Co., Fayette Co., and Central GA) 
   Brent Rhodes   brent.rhodes@hmhpub.com    404-735-2253 
   (Jasper Co., and Gainesville City) 
   Connie Manguno  connie.manguno@hmhpub.com    678-524-5937 (Cell) 
   (Sales Manager)         404-264-0234 (Work) 
 
 
Houghton Mifflin Tom Oesterle    tom.oesterle@hmhpub.com     770-252-8511 
Harcourt  (Northwest GA) 
(Specialized   Marlon Nichols    marlon.nichols@hmhpub.com     678-362-3598  
Curriculum Group) (APS, Henry Co., Rockdale Co., and Northeast GA) 
   Joe Reever   joe.reever@hmhpub.com     404-216-3400 
   (Cobb Co., Clayton Co., and West GA) 
   Chas Walsh   chas.walsh@hmhpub.com    678-262-7491 
   (Gwinnett Co., Hall Co., Barrow Co., and Southeast GA) 
   Latrelle McDonald  latrelle.mcdonald@hmhpub.com   800-451-8003 
   (South & Central GA) 
   Kay Franklin   kay.franklin@hmhpub.com     678-446-9116 
   Fulton Co., DeKalb Co., Fayette Co., and Central GA) 
   Brent Rhodes   brent.rhodes@hmhpub.com    404-735-2253 
   (Jasper Co., and Gainesville City) 
   Connie Manguno  connie.manguno@hmhpub.com    678-524-5937 (Cell) 
   (Sales Manager)         404-264-0234 (Work) 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
 
iLearn, LLC  Sloane O’Neal   soneal@gaachievementsolutions.com    404-345-9725 
  (Georgia Achievement Solutions) 
 
 
Kendall Hunt  Jerilyn Hilse     jhilse@kendallhunt.com     800-542-6657 Ext. 1470 (Toll Free - Office) 

704-430-9340 (Direct Line / Mobile) 
   Dennis Jaeger (Region Mgr.) djaeger@kendallhunt.com     800-542-6657 Ext. 1056 (Toll Free -Office)  
 
 
Key Curriculum  Glynis Deford   Glynis_Deford@mcgraw-hill.com    614-430-4690 
   Keith Brown (Grades 6-12) Keith_Brown@mcgraw-hill.com    678-360-7066 
 
 
McGraw-Hill  K-12 Representatives: 
School Education Wayne Bennett (District Mgr)   wayne.bennett@mheducaton.com    770/680-9934 

Tom Longstreth (West Ga. Sales Rep)    tom.longstreth@mheducation.com   828.301.5191 (Cell) 
Keith Brown (East GA. Sales Rep.)     keith.brown@mheducation.com    678-360-7066 (Cell) 

 
 
ORIGO Education, Inc. Vikki Lange   v_lange@origomath.com    314-607-8047 (Cell)    888-674 4601 (Work) 
   Marilyn Massey  Lsource@mindspring.com    770-485-3534 770-335-0779 
 
 
PCI Education  Ron Cox   rc.certs@gmail.com     770-337-9961 
   Jennelle Berger   jberger@pcieducation.com    800-594-4263 (Ext. 138) 
 
 
Pearson Education Ani Steele   ani.steele@pearson.com      404-242-8546   
(Prentice Hall &  Jon Mark Glenn   jon.glenn@pearson.com     334-546-3621 
Scott Foresman) Mark McKinney  mark.mckinney@pearson.com     864-630-1082 
   Melinda Mundis  melinda.mundis@pearson.com    678-877-0066 
   Susan Shufelt (General Mgr.) susan.shufelt@pearson.com     770-401-4056 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:soneal@gaachievementsolutions.com
mailto:jhilse@kendallhunt.com
mailto:djaeger@kendallhunt.com
mailto:Glynis_Deford@mcgraw-hill.com
mailto:Keith_Brown@mcgraw-hill.com
mailto:wayne.bennett@mheducaton.com
mailto:tom.longstreth@mheducation.com
mailto:keith.brown@mheducation.com
mailto:v_lange@origomath.com
mailto:Lsource@mindspring.com
mailto:rc.certs@gmail.com
mailto:jberger@pcieducation.com
mailto:ani.steele@pearson.com
mailto:jon.glenn@pearson.com
mailto:mark.mckinney@pearson.com
mailto:melinda.mundis@pearson.com
mailto:susan.shufelt@pearson.com


Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
 
Peoples Education Ron Cox   rc.certs@gmail.com      770-337-9961 
 
 
Perfection Learning Marilyn Massey  mmassey@perfectionlearning.com   866-252-6580 (Ext. 1134)    
   Aaron Sever   asever@perfectionlearning.com    866-252-6580 (Ext. 1113) 
 
 
Saddleback    Tim McHugh   tmchugh@sdlback.com     714-640-5233 (Work) 
Educational Publishing            949-350-1288 (Cell) 
 
  
Scholastic Inc.  Tracy Virgil (West GA)  tvirgil@scholastic.com     678-372-6157 
   Pam Waller (East GA)  pwaller@scholastic.com    404-218-4296 
   Brian Lighthiser   blighthiser@scholastic.com    617-955-6215 
        
 
School Ed. Group K-12 Representatives: 
(Glencoe/  Wayne Bennett (District Mgr)   wayne.bennett@mheducaton.com    770/680-9934 
McGraw-Hill)  Thomas W. Longstreth  tom.longstreth@mheducation.com    828-301-5191 

Keith Brown (Sales Rep.) keith.brown@mheducation.com     678-360-7066 (Cell) 
  
     
                 
Ascend Math  Virginia Stoner – North GA vstoner@elsystems.com    404-252-5966 (Work) 404-202-2219 (Cell) 
(Summit Interactive) Ken Hodges – South GA  khodges@elsystems.com    800-779-4444 (Work) 
 
 
TPS Publishing, Inc. Marion Wright   maz@tpspublishing.com    866-417-9384 
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Publisher  Sales Representative(s)  Email Address     Telephone Numbers 
 
Triumph Learning Petra Griffin   petragriffin@earthlink.net    770-385-0233 
   DaphneLoudermilk  dloudermilk@triumphlearning.com  
   Susan Beaumont  sbeaumont@triumphlearning.com    770-648-6752 (Office) 800-338-6519 
 
 
Walch Education Joyce Hale   jhale@walch.com     207-523-2517 
   Rebecca Johnson  rjohnson@walch.com     678-552-3594 
   Gail Raymond   customerservice@walch.com    207-523-2551 
 
 
WhizzEducation, Inc. Ben Keogh   ben.keogh@whizzeducation.com   206-547-0292 
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